CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. : Al

Supplementary For Registration No.:

o~ O ;AWM=

e TR St S S { g |
W~ OO WN 2O

N =

a o AW

Materials

Clip- Head lamp Mtg (2 pcs)
Lamp Assy- Front Fog, RH
Cover- FR Bumper Fog Lamp, RH
Garnish- Radiator Grille

Wiring Assy- Bumper Extension
Clip (10 pcs)

Carrier Assy- Front End Module
Radiator Assy

Cleaner Assy- Air

Retainer- Cowl Top Cover Mtg (6 pcs)
Coolant (4L)

Panel- Under Cover

Condenser Assy- Cooler

Tube Assy- Suction & Liquid
Pulley- Coolant Pump

Gasket- Water Pump

Pump Assy- Coolant

Bracket Assy- Engine Mtg

Labour

Remove & Install Engine Assy

SMQ 2932 D

20% Discount

Repair Both Front Chassis, Both Wheel Housing and

Replace Support Panel

Replace Aircon Condenser and Radiator Assy

Spray Paint Both Front Chassis & Both Front Wheel Housing

Vacuum & Top Up Aircon gas

To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment

Thank You.

Yours faithfully
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Larry Songcuan
Customer Service
Cycle & Carriage

Labour & Materials
7% GST
Total

Cost$

8.00~ MG
303.00 ~ BT
15.00/ <R\
38.00/ P
207.00_r TN
20.00 ~ NQC
675.00/ LR
646.00 ~ BT
174.00 / PR,
12.00_~ Ne C
26.00~ hec
117.00 »~ BR.
687.00 -
668.00 BT
3200 BT

7.00 ~ heC
17400 ~ BT

208.00 # CR A

4,017.00
803.40

3,213.60

400.00 =~
1,600.00 .~

120.00/

700.00 f
80.00 /

120.00

3,020.00

6,233.60
436.35

6,669.95



